BEAVIS WALKER LIMITED
Registered in England No: 4724141

BALANCE SHEET AT 30TH APRIL, 2015

Fi>.<ed ésséts

Current assets

Prepayments and accrued income

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year
Net current assetg

Total assets less current liabilities

-

Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year

Provisions for liabilities

Capital and reserves

Directors' responsibilities:

2015

£ £

1,736
31,281
0
-21,270

10,011

11,747

o

0

_ £11,747

£11,747

[ag]
|N
o
-
™mI&

1,014

25,263

-19,078
6,185

. 7,199

£7,199

£7,199

For the period in question the Company was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477

Companies Act 2006 relating to small companies.

Director's responsibilities;

B

for the year in question in accordance with section 476,

The members have not required the Company to obtain an audit of its accounts

The Director acknowledges his responsibility for complying with the requirements

of the Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of the accounts, .

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the micro-entity provisions of the

Companies Act 2006.

These accounts were approved by the board of directors on ... \%\03 ( ., 2015 and were

signed on its behalf by:

C N
P L BENNETTS
Director

MONDAY

A09

A4GVHS58R”

28/09/2015 #114

COMPANIES HOUSE



