

BEAVIS WALKER LIMITED

Registered in England No: 4724141

BALANCE SHEET AT 30TH APRIL, 2015

		<u>2015</u>	•	<u>2014</u>
	£	£	£	£
Fixed assets		1,736		1,014
Current assets	31,281		25,263	
Prepayments and accrued income	0	٠	0	
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	-21,270		-19,078	
Net current assets		10,011	•	6,185
Total assets less current liabilities				7,199
Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year		0		0
Provisions for liabilities		0		0
		£11,747	=	£7,199
Capital and reserves	:	£11,747	=	£7,199

Directors' responsibilities:

For the period in question the Company was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 Companies Act 2006 relating to small companies.

Director's responsibilities;

- * The members have not required the Company to obtain an audit of its accounts for the year in question in accordance with section 476,
- * The Director acknowledges his responsibility for complying with the requirements of the Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of the accounts.

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the micro-entity provisions of the Companies Act 2006.

P L BENNETTS

Director



COMPANIES HOUSE